MEAL DEAL Offers are excluded from any other Special Offers or Discounts
MEAL DEALS
Tel: 01978 290 724Tel: 290 724
11 King Street
The First and Best Kebab House in Wrexham
(serving Wrexham for 29 years)
FREE DELIVERY
on orders of £10.00 and over (most areas within 4 miles of shop)

V
V
HOW TO ORDER
1. Phone us with your order requirements
2. Collect your Order
3. Orders of £10,00 or over will be delivered FREE to most areas within a radius of 4 miles
Two phone lines are available at Wrexham Kebab & Pizza on 290724. If both lines are busy, please try
again. BUT DO CALL!
We deliver FREE to the following areas:
Wrexham Town, Bradley, Brynteg, Brymbo*, Caego, Coedpoeth, Gresford, Gwersyllt, Llay*, Marchwiel,
Marford*, New Broughton, Pentre Broughton, Rhostyllen, Rhosrobin, Southsea, Summerhill, Tanyfron.
* There is a delivery charge to some areas of the village.
We also deliver to the following areas:Delivery charge applies
Abermorddu, Acrefair, Bangor on Dee, Bwlchgwyn, Caergwrle, Cefn Mawr, Cefn-y-Bedd, Cymau, Ffrith,
Holt, Hope, Johnstown, Minera, Pen-y-Cae, Plas Madoc, Ponciau, Rhos, Rossett, Ruabon,
Wrexham Industrial Estate Times effective from 1st December 2012
GARLIC BREAD
Pizza Garlic Bread    .....................  £2.10  £3.10 £5.90
Pizza Garlic Bread with Cheese ...  £2.90  £4.40 £7.20
Special Garlic Bread   ......................  £3.40  £4.80 £7.90
Topped with Mushrooms & Cheese
Small      Medium      Large
4 slice       6 slice        8 slice
Double Chocolate Gateau - for 2 ... Special Offer price...£2.95
Strawberry Gateau - for 2.......................................£2.95
Muffins ....................................................................£1.00
Profiteroles with Belgian Sauce - for 2 ...................£3.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake - for 2 ................................£2.95
CHILDRENS MENU (served until 11pm)
3 Chicken Nuggets & Chips (NEW RECIPE) ..........£2.40
7” Cheese & Tomato Pizza .................. .............£2.90
Children’s Donar Meat & Chips  ........................£3.00
Chips & Gravy  ...................................................£1.90
Chips & Beans....................................................£1.90
V
V
V
V
V
Regular      Large
Beans & Chips  .......................................£1.90 ..£2.40
Onion Gravy & Chips ..............................£1.90 ..£2.40
Chips & Cheese ......................................£1.90 ..£2.40
Beans, Chips & Cheese ..........................£2.50 ..£3.20
Chips, Cheese & Gravy ...........................£2.50 ..£3.20
MEAL DEAL 2
Pieces of Southern
Fried Chicken
Portion of Chips
Coleslaw
Portion of Spicy
Chicken Hot Wings
8oz tubs of Beans
1.5ltr Soft Drink
CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS
ACCEPTED.
Minimum Spend £10.00. 50p surcharge
11 King Street
The First and Best Kebab House in Wrexham
(serving Wrexham for 40 years)
MON - TUE 4:30PM - 12:00AM • WEDNESDAY 4:30PM - 12:15AM
THURSDAY 4:30PM - 1:15AM • FRIDAY 4:30PM - 1:30AM
SATURDAY 4:30PM - 2:00AM • SUNDAY 4.30PM - 12.15AM
DELIVERY & OPENING TIMES
V   Many of our products are suitable for vegetarians. Please ask a member of staff when ordering.
Prices effective from 1st November 2023  •  Prices are subject to change
CASH AND CARD PAYMENTS ACCEPTED.
Minimum Spend £14.00. 50p surcharge